
Center at RA 11 15 44.4781000  DEC 42 58 22.412000

CONT: ARUMA  IPOL  4957.485 MHZ  ARUMA.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 21-FEB-2017 15:28:12

Cont peak flux = -1.2761E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.276E-06 * (-67.0, 67.00)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


